
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 15-May-2025 01:39 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : NHPC Limited||Parbati III Power Station-NHPC

Tender ID : 2025_NHPC_854574_1

Tender Ref No : 
PR11924/230/01-Repair of 02 nos Mody make submersible pumps of Power 
House at Parbati III PS 

Tender Title : 
PR11924/230/01-Repair of 02 nos Mody make submersible pumps of Power 
House at Parbati-III Power Station

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:3

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Corrigendum-3 Date Extension 15-May-2025 01:24 PM CORRIGENDUM3.pdf 1119.32

Critical Dates
Publish Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 26-May-2025 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

22-May-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 07-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 22-May-2025 05:00 PM

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

CORRIGENDUM-2 DATE EXTENSION 06-May-2025 05:18 PM CORRIGENDUM2.pdf 1119.7

Critical Dates
Publish Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 16-May-2025 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

12-May-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 07-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 12-May-2025 05:00 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

CORRIGENDUM-1 DATE EXTENSION 22-Apr-2025 04:07 PM CORRIGENDUM11.pdf 1118.33

Critical Dates
Publish Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 07-May-2025 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

02-May-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 07-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 02-May-2025 05:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 29-Apr-2025 03:00 PM

Page 1 of 2eProcurement System Government of India

15-05-2025https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&s...



Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Document Download/Sale End 
Date

24-Apr-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 07-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 24-Apr-2025 05:00 PM

Page 2 of 2eProcurement System Government of India

15-05-2025https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&s...



 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 
 
 
  आई एस ओ - 9001:

आई एस ओ -45001:2018 

    ISO-9001:2015,
Certified Company

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

᭭विहत एवं रा᳦िहत मᱶ ऊजाᭅ बचाएं
िबजली से संबंिधत िशकायतᲂ के िलए 

  

  

E-Tender ID : 2025_NHPC_ 854574

Name of work : Repair of 02 nos. Mody make submersible pumps of Power House at Parbati

Station. 

SECTION-1: NOTICE INVITING TENDER:

NIT No. : NH/PPS-III/NIT/PR1192

 

1 (B). THE CRITICAL DATES OF TENDER ARE AS UNDER:

Sl. No. Particulars

vi) Online Bid Submission Cl
(Date & Time) 

vii) Offline submission closin

(address, date & time) 
viii) Online Bid Opening of Te

(venue, date & time) 

 
बोली द᭭तावेज़ के अ᭠य सभी िनयम एवं शतᱸ
All other terms and conditions of the Bid document shall remain unchanged.

इसे सᭃम ᮧािधकारी के अनुमोदन से जारी ᳰकया जाता 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority.

 

:2015, आई एस ओ - 14001:2015 और          
45001:2018 ᮧमािणत क᭥पनी 

, ISO-14001:2015  & ISO-45001:2018 
Certified Company 

संिवदा एवं Ůापण िवभाग 
पाबŊती-III पावर ːेशन
पोː – लारजी, 
िपन – 175122
फोन: 01903-2
ई-मेल: pnc-parbati3@
वैबसाइट/Website: www.nhpcindia.com
 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

᭭विहत एवं रा᳦िहत मᱶ ऊजाᭅ बचाएं   / Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 
बंिधत िशकायतᲂ के िलए 1912 डायल करᱶ  / Dial 1912 for Complaints on Electricity 

 CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 
Power Behind Green Power 

 

शुİȠपũ  संƥा – 3 

CORRIGENDUM No. -3 

 

854574_1 

Repair of 02 nos. Mody make submersible pumps of Power House at Parbati

1: NOTICE INVITING TENDER: 

III/NIT/PR11924/230/1/375, Dated: 26.03.2025 

THE CRITICAL DATES OF TENDER ARE AS UNDER: 

Particulars Date & time

Closing 22.05.2025; 17:00 Hrs

ng 24.05.2025; 16:00 Hrs

echnical Bid (Cover-I) 26.05.2025; 15:00 Hrs

शतᱸ अपᳯरवᳶतᭅत रहᱶगी। 
All other terms and conditions of the Bid document shall remain unchanged. 

इसे सᭃम ᮧािधकारी के अनुमोदन से जारी ᳰकया जाता ह।ै 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority. 

संिवदा एवं Ůापण िवभाग  
पावर ːेशन, िबहाली  

, िजला- कुʟू  (िह. Ů.) 
175122 

235103 फैƛ: 01903-235102 
parbati3@nhpc.nic.in 

Website: www.nhpcindia.com 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

  Date: 15.05.2025 

Repair of 02 nos. Mody make submersible pumps of Power House at Parbati-III Power 

ate & time 

; 17:00 Hrs 

; 16:00 Hrs 

; 15:00 Hrs 

 
 
 
 
 


